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Minimum Sessions Recommended: 4

Small (2”x2”)
Medium (3”x3”)
Large (4”x4”)

$110
$160
$210

$77      30% OFF
$112    30% OFF
$147    30% OFF

TONIGHT’S PRICE PER SESSION

SPECIALTY LASER SERVICES

REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT

IPL Photo Facial
(Full Face or Decollete)

$300 $180    40% OFF

Skin Tightening
(Face or Neck)

TONIGHT’S PRICE PER TREATMENT

REGULAR PRICE 

REGULAR PRICE PER SESSION

TONIGHT’S PRICE

REGULAR PRICE
PER TREATMENT

50% OFF
PER TREATMENT

$300 $180    40% OFF

Skin Resurfacing
for Wrinkle Correction,
Acne Scarring & Texture

$450
$300

$270    40% OFF
$180    40% OFF

PAINLESS LASER HAIR REMOVAL

SMALL AREA
Arreolas
Chin
Ears
Feet
Full Brow
Hands
Underarms
Upper Lip

$100

$49

REGULAR PRICE
PER TREATMENT

50% OFF
PER TREATMENT

MEDIUM AREA
Bikini
Buttocks
Chest
Arm (upper or lower)
Full Face
Back (upper or lower)
Leg (upper or lower)
Neck (front or back)
Shoulders

$200

$99

REGULAR PRICE
PER TREATMENT

50% OFF
PER TREATMENT

LARGE AREA
Brazilian
Full Arm
Full Back
Full Front
Full Legs

$400

$199

Minimum Sessions Recommended: 9

TATTOO REMOVAL WITH ALEXTRIVANTAGE™ Minimum Sessions Recommended: 6

FACIALS, MICROS, PEELS & TANNING

Facials
European Facial
Image O2 Lift Luxury Oxygen Facial

DermalInfusion Microdermabrasions
25 Minute Go + Glow Micro
50 Minute Luxurious Micro Facial

Peels
Image Custom Chem Peel

SunFX Spray Tan
Custom Tan
2 Hour Tan Formula

Microneedling
Full Face

$95
$150

$150
$180

$120

$40
$50

$400

$71
$90

$90
$126

$84

$28
$35

$260

25% OFF
40% OFF

40% OFF
30% OFF

30% OFF

30% OFF
30% OFF

35% OFF

Full Face
Eyes, Mouth or Cheeks



NEW! COOLSCULPTING

REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT

1 Treatment - Any Area $500 $247    50% OFF

TONIGHT’S PRICE PER TREATMENTTREATMENTS

VELASHAPE III – TIGHTEN, TONE + SMOOTH OUT CELLULITE

Brilliant Distinctions Points: 200 Per Cycle

Brilliant Distinctions Points: 400 Per Treatment

Minimum Sessions Recommended: 4

REGULAR PRICE PER CYCLE

2-6 Cycles
7-12 Cycles
13-20 Cycles
21+ Cycles

CoolAdvantage Plus Applicator treats 2.5x larger the surface area of all other
applicators but is only debited as 2 cycles from your account. If additional
information is needed please ask before purchasing.

$800
$800
$800
$800

$597    25% OFF
$517    35% OFF
$477    40% OFF
$437    45% OFF

TONIGHT’S PRICE PER CYCLE

*FREE Skin Tightening Treatment ($300 value) with purchase of 8 or more vials

REGULAR PRICE PER VIALS

4-7 Vials
8+ Vials* 

$600
$600

$390    35% OFF
$342    43% OFF

TONIGHT’S PRICE PER VIAL

Abdomen
Back of Arms
Back of Legs
Bra Line
Buttocks
Chin
Flanks

Front of Leg
Inner Thigh
Outer Thigh
Knee
Pectorals
Saddle Bags

BODY CONTOURING AREAS:

KYBELLA – CHIN CONTOURING

BODY
CONTOURING



REGULAR PRICE TONIGHT’S PRICE

4 Voluma XC, 3 Juvederm XC,
2 Volbella XC, 1 Vollure XC

$7,200 $3,997 45% OFF

45% OFF

2,250 Points ($225 Coupon)

DERMAL FILLER PACKAGES

VOLUMA XC 

Liquid Facelift 

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

REGULAR PRICE TONIGHT’S PRICE

$540
$720
$1,080

$426
$538
$717

200 Points per treatment
200 Points per treatment
200 Points per treatment

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

3 Voluma XC, 2 Juvederm XC,
1 Vollure XC

$4,850 $2,697

35% OFF

1,550 Points ($155 Coupon)

Mini Lift

1 Volbella XC, 2 Voluma XC,
1 Juvederm XC

$2,950 $1917 900 Points ($90 Coupon) 

Lips + Tear Troughs

REGULAR PRICE 

$1,000 $649   35% OFF 300 Points per Syringe 

TONIGHT’S PRICE

Lasts up to 2 years (For Cheeks & Facial Volume Loss)

NEW VOLLURE XC

REGULAR PRICE 

$750 $547   27% OFF 250 Points per Syringe

TONIGHT’S PRICE 

JUVEDERM XC

REGULAR PRICE 

$550 $399   27% OFF 200 Points per Syringe 

TONIGHT’S PRICE

Lasts up to a year (For Laugh Lines, Marrionette Lines, & Lips)

VOLBELLA XC

REGULAR PRICE 

$400 $299   25% OFF 100 Points per Syringe 

TONIGHT’S PRICE 

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

45 Units at $9.47 a unit
60 Units at $8.97 a unit
90 Units at $7.97 a unit*

*Add 45 units to your 90 units package for $357

Lasts up to a year (For Fine Lines & Lips)

Lasts up to 18 months (For Moderate Smile Lines & Lips)

BANK YOUR BOTOX COSMETIC

BUY
TONIGHT

Use
All Year!

THANK YOU!  WE ARE A

TOP 250 ACCOUNT
2 YEARS IN A ROW BECAUSE
OF YOU!

We are passing along the savings

for our lowest filler prices ever at

Spa Night!



REGULAR PRICE ANTI-AGING
TNS Recovery Complex
HA5 Rejuvenating Hydrator
Total Defense & Repair SPF 34
Lytera 2.0 Pigment Correcting Serum

$621 $337    45% OFF 275 Points

SKINMEDICA SYSTEMS

TONIGHT’S PRICE
 

REGULAR PRICE 

AHA/BHA Exfoliating Cleanser
Facial Cleanser
HA5 Rejuvenating Hydrator
HA5 Lip Treatment
Lytera 2.0 Pigment Correcting Serum 
Retinol Complex 0.25 
Retinol Complex 0.5 
Retinol Complex 1.0 
TNS Essential Serum
TNS Eye Repair
TNS Recovery Complex
Total Defense & Repair Untinted SPF 34

$47
$38
$179
$68
$154
$62
$78
$93
$282
$102
$220
$68

$37.60
$30.40
$143.20
$54.40
$123.20
$49.60
$62.40
$74.40
$225.60
$81.60
$176.00
$54.40

25 Points
15 Points
100 Points
25 Points
50 Points
25 Points
25 Points
25 Points
100 Points
100 Points
100 Points
25 Points

20% OFF PRICE
BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTSREGULAR PRICE 

$479 $287    40% OFF 200 Points

BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS

TONIGHT’S PRICE
 

REGULAR PRICE CLEANSE–CORRECT–PROTECT
AHA/BHA Cleanser
Retinol Complex 0.5
Total Defense & Repair SPF 34
Dermal Infusion Microdermabrasion

$343 $199    42% OFF 75 Points

TONIGHT’S PRICE
 

LATISSE EYELASH THERAPY*
BRILLIANT
DISTINCTIONS POINTS1 Large Kit

$189

REGULAR PRICE 

$119    37% OFF 150 Points

TONIGHT’S PRICE

*May not be taken home tonight. Must be
  picked up in conjunction with Good Faith
  Exam after March 27, 2018   

Enhance your skin care system!

GIFT OFFER

Get your FREE Travel Kit (valued at $120)* when 
you purchase a pre-packaged SkinMedica system.
*While supplies last. Only applicable to in-office purchases on Spa Night.

FREE

PIGMENT CORRECTION + PREVENTION
Lytera 2.0 Skin Care System Includes:
   Lytera 2.0
   Total Defense & Repair SPF 34
   Retinol Complex 0.5
   AHA/BHA Cleanser
   AHA/BHA Cream
   Rejuvenative Moisturizer
Custom Chem Peel

Anti-Aging Cleanse Hydrate Protect Correct/Brighten



REGULAR PRICE 

ANTI-AGING SYSTEM 
Max Stem Cell Facial Cleanser
Max Stem Cell Serum 
Max Stem Cell Crème 
Prevention + Daily Sunscreen

$260 $189    27% OFF

DRY + SENSITIVE SYSTEM
Max Stem Cell Facial Cleanser   
Vital C Hydrating Anti-Aging Serum    
Vital C Hydrating Repair Cream    
Prevention + Daily Sunscreen

$190 $139    26% OFF

LIGHTENING SYSTEM
Ageless Total Facial Cleanser    
Iluma Intense Lightening Serum    
Vital C Hydrating Repair Cream    
Prevention + Daily Sunscreen

$175 $129    26% OFF

ACNE SYSTEM
Ormedic Balancing Facial Cleanser    
Clear Cell Restoring Serum Oil Free    
Clear Cell Medicated Acne Lotion    
Prevention + Daily Sunscreen

$138 $99      28% OFF

TONIGHT’S PRICE

IMAGE SKIN CARE SYSTEMS

Sunforgettable Brush
SPF 50 Fair/ Medium/ Tan  

20% OFF PRICEREGULAR PRICE

COLORESCIENCE

$64 $51.20

25% OFF PRICEREGULAR PRICE

$90 $67

Flawless Foundation
+ Flawless Foundation Brush 

IMAGE MAKE UP

MYSTIQUE’S MAKE UP 

THANKS
FOR VOTING US

BEST MEDICAL SPA

3 YEARS IN A ROW!



REGULAR PRICE 

Ageless Total Anti Aging Serum 

Ageless Total Facial Cleanser

Ageless Total Resur facing Masque     

Body Spa Cell.U.Lift  

Clear Cell Medicated Acne Masque  

Clear Cell Medicated Acne Lotion 

Clear Cell Restoring Serum  

Clear Cell Salicylic Gel Cleanser  

Iluma Intense Exfoliating Powder  

Iluma Intense Brightening Eye Cream 

Iluma Intense Lightening Serum  

IRescue Post Treatment Recovery Balm 

Max Crème 

Max Eye Crème 

Max Facial Cleanser  

Max Serum 

Max Stem Cell Neck Lift

Ormedic Balancing Facial Cleanser

Ormedic Balancing Lip Complex

Ormedic Sheer Tinted Lip Complex 

Prevention + Daily Ultimate Protection SPF 50

Prevention + Matte Protection SPF 32 

Prevention + Pure Mineral Spray SPF 30  

Vital C Hydrating Anti Aging Serum  

Vital C Hydrating Facial Cleanser  

Vital C Hydrating Intense Moisturizer 

Vital C Hydrating Repair Crème

Vital C Enzyme Masque

 

$65

$28

$32

$70

$29

$32

$38

$28

$31

$64

$44

$50

$99

$53

$28

$95

$80

$29

$19

$19

$38

$38

$39

$60

$28

$59

$63

$32

$52.00

$22.40

$25.60

$56.00

$23.20

$25.60

$30.40

$22.40

$24.80

$51.20

$35.20

$40.00

$79.20

$42.40

$22.40

$76.00

$64.00

$23.20

$15.20

$15.20

$30.40

$30.40

$31.20

$48.00

$22.40

$47.20

$50.40

$25.60

20% OFF PRICE

Additional skin care system products!   

FREE GIFT
WITH IMAGE SKIN CARE

PURCHASE

Receive a FREE Customized
Chemical Peel valued at $120
when you purchase $200 or
more* on Image Skin Care!

*Must spend $200 or more after sale price.
While supplies last. Only applicable to in-office

purchases on Spa Night.

Anti-Aging Cleanse Hydrate Protect Correct/Brighten

ENHANCE



Juvéderm XC / Volbella XC / Botox Cosmetic /
Voluma XC / Vollure XC

SkinMedica by Allergan / Latisse Eyelash Therapy

VelaShape III for Cellulite Reduction & Body Skin Tightening
Tattoo Removal / Skin Tightening / IPL PhotoFacial
Sublative for Skin Resurfacing & Acne Scar Reduction

Image Skin Care & Chemical Peels

SPA NIGHT VIP PASSPORT

Kybella for Double Chin Removal

CoolSculpting

Painless Laser Hair Removal

DermalInfusion Microdermabrasion

Receive 1 raffle ticket for every stamp collected! Receive up to 8 tickets
when you turn in this completed card during check out. 

VISIT EACH ROOM TO COLLECT A STAMP ON YOUR JOURNEY THROUGH MYSTIQUE MEDICAL SPA

FULL NAME:

SIGNATURE

DOB:

ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP:

EMAIL:PHONE:

CREDIT CARD #

With my purchase I received a $25 gift card. Gift card is valid April 15 – July 31, 2018. I understand that the
FREE gift card I receive tonight is only valid for services stated on the gift card and may not be combined with
any special offers or discounts. One per client. Non transferable. All purchases are final. No refunds will be given.
No exchanges or transfers allowed. All service purchases must be used by the purchaser, no exceptions. Credit on
client’s account may not be applied toward tonight’s purchase. Packaged services are a suggestion and do not
reflect the number of sessions or units/syringes necessary for desired results.

Add me to email list for future specials.

VISA $

AMEX $

DISCOVER $

MASTERCARD $

TOTAL $

BD $

CASH $

CARE CREDIT $

EXP BILLING ZIP CODE CVC#

CREDIT CARD #

EXP BILLING ZIP CODE CVC#

(559) 447-LASER (5273)
MystiqueMedicalSpa.com


