

MARCH 22, 2018

TONIGHT ONLY

SEMI-ANNUAL SPA NIGHT

Award Winning Medical Spa















SPECIALTY LASER SERVICES Minimum Sessions Recommended: 4

	REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT	TONIGH	HT'S PRICE PER TREATMENT
IPL Photo Facial (Full Face or Decollete)	\$300	\$180	40% OFF
Skin Tightening (Face or Neck)	\$300	\$180	40% OFF
Skin Resurfacing for Wrinkle Correction, Acne Scarring & Texture Full Face Eyes, Mouth or Cheeks	\$450 \$300	\$270 \$180	40% OFF 40% OFF

PAINLESS LASER HAIR REMOVAL Minimum Sessions Recommended: 9

SMALL AREA Arreolas Chin	REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT	MEDIUM AREA Bikini Buttocks	REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT	LARGE AREA Brazilian Full Arm	REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT
Ears Feet Full Brow Hands	\$100 50% OFF PER TREATMENT	Chest Arm (upper or lower) Full Face Back (upper or lower)	\$200 50% OFF PER TREATMENT	Full Back Full Front Full Legs	\$400 50% OFF PER TREATMENT
Underarms Upper Lip	\$49	Leg (upper or lower) Neck (front or back) Shoulders	\$99		\$199

FACIALS, MICROS, PEELS & TANNING

	REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE
Facials European Facial Image O2 Lift Luxury Oxygen Facial	\$95 \$150	\$71 25% OFF \$90 40% OFF
DermalInfusion Microdermabrasions 25 Minute Go + Glow Micro 50 Minute Luxurious Micro Facial	\$150 \$180	\$90 40% OFF \$126 30% OFF
Peels Image Custom Chem Peel	\$120	\$84 30% OFF
SunFX Spray Tan Custom Tan 2 Hour Tan Formula	\$40 \$50	\$28 30% OFF \$35 30% OFF
Microneedling Full Face	\$400	\$260 35% OFF

TATTOO REMOVAL WITH ALEXTRIVANTAGETM Minimum Sessions Recommended: 6

	REGULAR PRICE PER SESSION	TONIGHT'S PRICE PER SESSION
Small (2"x2")	\$110	\$77 30% OFF
Medium (3"x3")	\$160	\$112 30% OFF
Large (4"x4")	\$210	\$147 30% OFF

BODY CONTOURING

BODY CONTOURING AREAS:

Abdomen
Back of Arms
Back of Legs
Bra Line
Buttocks
Chin
Flanks

Front of Leg Inner Thigh Outer Thigh Knee Pectorals Saddle Bags

NEW! COOLSCULPTING Brilliant Distinctions Points: 200 Per Cycle

	REGULAR PRICE PER CYCLE	TONIGHT'S PRICE PER CYCLE
2-6 Cycles	\$800	\$597 25% OFF
7-12 Cycles	\$800	\$517 35% OFF
13-20 Cycles	\$800	\$477 40% OFF
21+ Cycles	\$800	\$437 45% OFF

CoolAdvantage Plus Applicator treats 2.5x larger the surface area of all other applicators but is only debited as 2 cycles from your account. If additional information is needed please ask before purchasing.

KYBELLA - CHIN CONTOURING Brilliant Distinctions Points: 400 Per Treatment

	REGULAR PRICE PER VIALS	TONIGHT'S PRICE PER VIAL
4-7 Vials	\$600	\$390 35% OFF
8+ Vials*	\$600	\$342 43% OFF

^{*}FREE Skin Tightening Treatment (\$300 value) with purchase of 8 or more vials

VELASHAPE III - TIGHTEN, TONE + SMOOTH OUT CELLULITE Minimum Sessions Recommended: 4

TREATMENTS REGULAR PRICE PER TREATMENT TONIGHT'S PRICE PER TREATMENT

1 Treatment - Any Area \$500 \$247 **50% OFF**

DERMAL FILLER PACKAGES

Liquid Facelift	REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE	BRILLIANT DISTINCTIONS POINTS
4 Voluma XC, 3 Juvederm XC, 2 Volbella XC, 1 Vollure XC	\$7,200	\$3,997 45% OFF	2,250 Points (\$225 Coupon)
Mini Lift			
3 Voluma XC, 2 Juvederm XC, 1 Vollure XC	\$4,850	\$2,697 45% OFF	1,550 Points (\$155 Coupon)
Lips + Tear Troughs			
1 Volbella XC, 2 Voluma XC, 1 Juvederm XC	\$2,950	\$1917 35% OFF	900 Points (\$90 Coupon)

VOLUMA XC Lasts up to 2 years (For Cheeks & Facial Volume Loss)

REGULAR PRICE	EGULAR PRICE TONIGHT'S PRICE	
\$1,000	\$649 35% OFF	300 Points per Syringe

NEW VOLLURE XC Lasts up to 18 months (For Moderate Smile Lines & Lips)

REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE		DISTINCTIONS POINTS	
\$750	\$547	27% OFF	250 Points per Syringe	

JUVEDERM XC Lasts up to a year (For Laugh Lines, Marrionette Lines, & Lips)

REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE	DISTINCTIONS POINTS	
\$550	\$399 27% OFF	200 Points per Syringe	

VOLBELLA XC Lasts up to a year (For Fine Lines & Lips)

REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE	BRILLIANT DISTINCTIONS POINTS	
\$400	\$299 25% OFF	100 Points ner Syringe	

THANK YOU! WE ARE A TOP 250 ACCOUNT 2 YEARS IN A ROW BECAUSE OF YOU!

We are passing along the savings for our lowest filler prices ever at Spa Night!



BANK YOUR BOTOX COSMETIC

	REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE	BRILLIANT DISTINCTIONS POINTS
45 Units at \$9.47 a unit	\$540	\$426	200 Points per treatment
60 Units at \$8.97 a unit	\$720	\$538	200 Points per treatment
90 Units at \$7.97 a unit*	\$1,080	\$717	200 Points per treatment

^{*}Add 45 units to your 90 units package for \$357

LATISSE EYELASH THERAPY*

1 Large Kit

*May not be taken home tonight. Must be picked up in conjunction with Good Faith Exam after March 27, 2018

REGULAR PRICE

\$189

TONIGHT'S PRICE

\$119 37% OFF

BRILLIANT **DISTINCTIONS POINTS**

150 Points

SKINMEDICA SYSTEMS

ANTI-AGING

TNS Recovery Complex HA5 Rejuvenating Hydrator Total Defense & Repair SPF 34 Lytera 2.0 Pigment Correcting Serum

REGULAR PRICE

\$621

TONIGHT'S PRICE

45% OFF \$337

BRILLIANT DISTINCTIONS POINTS

275 Points

PIGMENT CORRECTION + PREVENTION

Lytera 2.0 Skin Care System Includes: Lytera 2.0 Total Defense & Repair SPF 34 Retinol Complex 0.5 AHA/BHA Cleanser AHA/BHA Cream Rejuvenative Moisturizer Custom Chem Peel

REGULAR PRICE

\$479

TONIGHT'S PRICE

40% OFF \$287

BRILLIANT **DISTINCTIONS POINTS**

200 Points

CLEANSE-CORRECT-PROTECT

AHA/BHA Cleanser Retinol Complex 0.5 Total Defense & Repair SPF 34 Dermal Infusion Microdermabrasion

REGULAR PRICE

\$343

TONIGHT'S PRICE

42% OFF \$199

BRILLIANT DISTINCTIONS POINTS

75 Points



Get your FREE Travel Kit (valued at \$120)* when you purchase a pre-packaged SkinMedica system.

*While supplies last. Only applicable to in-office purchases on Spa Night.

Enhance your skin care system!









Protect



Correct/Brighten -



	REGULAR PRICE	20% OFF PRICE	BRILLIANT DISTINCTIONS POINTS
AHA/BHA Exfoliating Cleanser 🕹 🔆	\$47	\$37.60	25 Points
Facial Cleanser 🖰	\$38	\$30.40	15 Points
HA5 Rejuvenating Hydrator 🙂 💧	\$179	\$143.20	100 Points
HA5 Lip Treatment 🙂 💧	\$68	\$54.40	25 Points
Lytera 2.0 Pigment Correcting Serum 🔆	\$154	\$123.20	50 Points
Retinol Complex 0.25 🙂 🔆	\$62	\$49.60	25 Points
Retinol Complex 0.5 😊 🔆	\$78	\$62.40	25 Points
Retinol Complex 1.0 😊 🔆	\$93	\$74.40	25 Points
TNS Essential Serum 😊	\$282	\$225.60	100 Points
TNS Eye Repair 🙂 💧	\$102	\$81.60	100 Points
TNS Recovery Complex 🙂	\$220	\$176.00	100 Points
Total Defense & Repair Untinted SPF 34 😊 퉷	\$68	\$54.40	25 Points

IMAGE SKIN CARE SYSTEMS

	REGULAR PRICE	TONIGHT'S PRICE	
ANTI-AGING SYSTEM Max Stem Cell Facial Cleanser Max Stem Cell Serum Max Stem Cell Crème Prevention + Daily Sunscreen	\$260	\$189	27% OFF
DRY + SENSITIVE SYSTEM Max Stem Cell Facial Cleanser Vital C Hydrating Anti-Aging Serum Vital C Hydrating Repair Cream Prevention + Daily Sunscreen	\$190	\$139	26% OFF
LIGHTENING SYSTEM Ageless Total Facial Cleanser Iluma Intense Lightening Serum Vital C Hydrating Repair Cream Prevention + Daily Sunscreen	\$175	\$129	26% OFF
ACNE SYSTEM Ormedic Balancing Facial Cleanser Clear Cell Restoring Serum Oil Free Clear Cell Medicated Acne Lotion Prevention + Daily Sunscreen	\$138	\$99	28% OFF

MYSTIQUE'S MAKE UP

\$51.20

COLORESCIENCE

Sunforgettable Brush SPF 50 Fair/ Medium/ Tan

REGULAR PRICE 20% OFF PRICE

IMAGE MAKE UP

\$64

Flawless Foundation + Flawless Foundation Brush

REGULAR PRICE\$90

\$67

THANKS
FOR VOTING US
BEST MEDICAL SPA
3 YEARS IN A ROW!

FREE GIFT

WITH IMAGE SKIN CARE **PURCHASE**

Receive a FREE Customized Chemical Peel valued at \$120 when you purchase \$200 or more* on Image Skin Care!

*Must spend \$200 or more after sale price. While supplies last. Only applicable to in-office purchases on Spa Night.

Additional skin care system products!









REGULAR PRICE

Correct/Brighten -



Ageless Total Anti Aging Serum 🙂 🔆	\$65	\$52.00
Ageless Total Facial Cleanser 🖰 🌟	\$28	\$22.40
Ageless Total Resurfacing Masque 🔆	\$32	\$25.60
Body Spa Cell.U.Lift 🔆	\$70	\$56.00
Clear Cell Medicated Acne Masque 🔆	\$29	\$23.20
Clear Cell Medicated Acne Lotion 🔆	\$32	\$25.60
Clear Cell Restoring Serum 🔆	\$38	\$30.40
Clear Cell Salicylic Gel Cleanser 告 🌟	\$28	\$22.40
lluma Intense Exfoliating Powder 🙂 告 🌟	\$31	\$24.80
Iluma Intense Brightening Eye Cream 😊 🔆	\$64	\$51.20
Iluma Intense Lightening Serum 🌢 🔆	\$44	\$35.20
IRescue Post Treatment Recovery Balm 🂧	\$50	\$40.00
Max Crème 😊 🂧	\$99	\$79.20
Max Eye Crème 🙂 🂧	\$53	\$42.40
Max Facial Cleanser 🙂 告	\$28	\$22.40
Max Serum 🙂 💧	\$95	\$76.00
Max Stem Cell Neck Lift 😊 🂧	\$80	\$64.00
Ormedic Balancing Facial Cleanser 告	\$29	\$23.20
Ormedic Balancing Lip Complex 🌢	\$19	\$15.20
Ormedic Sheer Tinted Lip Complex 💧	\$19	\$15.20
Prevention + Daily Ultimate Protection SPF 50 🌗	\$38	\$30.40
Prevention + Matte Protection SPF 32 🕞	\$38	\$30.40
Prevention + Pure Mineral Spray SPF 30 👣	\$39	\$31.20
Vital C Hydrating Anti Aging Serum 🙂 🂧 🔆	\$60	\$48.00
Vital C Hydrating Facial Cleanser 🖰 🌢	\$28	\$22.40
Vital C Hydrating Intense Moisturizer	\$59	\$47.20
Vital C Hydrating Repair Crème 🙂 💧 🔆	\$63	\$50.40
Vital C Enzyme Masque 🙂 🔆	\$32	\$25.60

SPA NIGHT VIP PASSPORT

VISIT EACH ROOM TO COLLECT A STAMP ON YOUR JOURNEY THROUGH MYSTIQUE MEDICAL SPA

Receive 1 raffle ticket for every stamp collected! Receive up to 8 tickets when you turn in this completed card during check out.

	éderm XC / Volbella XC / Botox Cos ıma XC / Vollure XC	smetic /	Kybella for Double Chin Removal
Skir	nMedica by Allergan / Latisse Eyela	ash Therapy	CoolSculpting
	Shape III for Cellulite Reduction &		Painless Laser Hair Removal
	oo Removal / Skin Tightening / IPL lative for Skin Resurfacing & Acne		DermalInfusion Microdermabrasion
lma	ge Skin Care & Chemical Peels		
	0 (+ :	(550) /	47-LASER (5273)
	Mystig	<i>UC</i> Mystiqu	eMedicalSpa.com
	MEDICAL	SPA f	y & P D
FULL NAI	ME:		DOB:
ADDRESS	·		
CITY:		STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE: _			
		Add me to email lis	t for future specials.
FREE gift of any special No exchan client's ac	card I receive tonight is only valid fo al offers or discounts. One per clien ages or transfers allowed. All service	or services stated on the got. Non transferable. All pure purchases must be used onight's purchase. Packag	- July 31, 2018. I understand that the gift card and may not be combined with chases are final. No refunds will be given. by the purchaser, no exceptions. Credit on ed services are a suggestion and do not I results.
SIGNATU	RE		
	TOTAL \$ VISA \$		
	BD \$	AMEX \$	
	•	H \$ DISCOVER \$	
	CARE CREDIT \$	MASTERCA	RD \$
	CREDIT CARD #		
	EXP BILLIN	NG ZIP CODE	CVC#
	CREDIT CARD #		

BILLING ZIP CODE _____

CVC# _____

EXP _____